
Ultrviolet (Light my way)
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Oh Sugar don't you cry.......
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Feel like trash.....
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You bury your treasure...
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I guess it's the price of love......
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Oooooo Ultraviolet Light.....
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Baby, baby, baby light my way......
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I remember when we could sleep....
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Baby, baby, baby light my way......
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Oooooo Ultraviolet Light............
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Baby, Baby, Baby............
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Light my way........
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Baby, Baby, Baby.........
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Light my way.........
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Baby, Baby, Baby.........
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Light my way..........

7
7
8
9
9
7

7
7
8
9
9
7

7
7
8
9
9
7

7
7
8
9
9
7

7
7
8
9
9
7

7
7
8
9
9
7

7
7
8
9
9
7

7
7
8
9
9
7

7
7
8
9
9
7

7
7
8
9
9
7

0
0
1
2
2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


